
ID WBS Task Name Work Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource
Initials

1 1 NGAO Parametric Oscillator 1,346 hrs 187.29 days? Thu 7/15/10 Mon 4/4/11

35 1.5 Systems Engineering / Design 188 hrs 39.83 days? Fri 10/1/10 Fri 11/26/10 20

42 1.5.2 Software Design Document 80 hrs 13.5 days? Tue 10/26/10 Mon 11/15/10 36

44 1.5.2.2 Design modification to AO User Tools (if required) 20 hrs 12.5 days? Tue 10/26/10 Fri 11/12/10 OM

51 1.6 Implementation and Lab Testing 180 hrs 48 days? Fri 11/26/10 Wed 2/2/11 42,47

55 1.6.2 AO User Tools 30 hrs 18.75 days? Tue 12/21/10 Fri 1/14/11 52

56 1.6.2.1 Implementation of AO User Tools (IDL tools) modifications 20 hrs 12.5 days? Tue 12/21/10 Thu 1/6/11 OM

57 1.6.2.2 Testing on Waimea NGWFC system 10 hrs 6.25 days? Thu 1/6/11 Fri 1/14/11 56 OM

Olivier Martin[20%]

Olivier Martin[20%]

Olivier Martin[20%]

27 4 111825 1 8 152229 5 121926 3 10172431 7 142128 5 121926 2 9 162330 6 132027 6 132027 3 10
Jul '10 Aug '10 Sep '10 Oct '10 Nov '10 Dec '10 Jan '11 Feb '11 Mar '11 Apr '

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: ParOsc_v3
Date: Tue 7/27/10


